In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2020 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 20 96013
rev. 2020/05/11
VS2™ Series
The VS2 Series switches are shock-sensitive
mechanisms for shutdown of engine or electric motor

available for DPDT snap-switch
Dimensions - continued
How to Order
Service
Part
Number
Description Notes
20000031 Glass and gasket assembly
VS2 and VS2C
20000032 Reset push button assembly
20000261 Cable clamp assembly with hardware (1 each) VS2C
20000288 Snap-switch and insulator kit (1 switch per kit)
VS2EX
20000289 C-clamp conversion mounting kit
25050506 Dust boot assembly
Options listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or FW Murphy for
more information.
Options
LC = Less Case
LCC = Less Cable and Clamps (VS2C Only)
D = DPDT Switch (VS2EXRB Only)
15 = 115 VAC Reset Coil (VS2EXR or VS2EXRB)
24 = 24 VDC Reset Coil (VS2EXR or VS2EXRB)
NOTE:  LC is not available with VS2C, VS2EXR-15 and
VS2EXRB-24 models.
Base Model
VS2
VS2C
VS2EX
VS2EXR
VS2EXRB
NOTE: Order C-clamp
mounting kit as a
separate line item for
VS2EX.
VS2 – LC